
University of Maryland - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.astro.umd.edu

Description University of Maryland

Country United States

Scan Date 12/Jun/2015

Total Dirs 718

Total Files 4,303

Total Data 113.14 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 718 4303 113.14 GB 100.00 %

/pub 645 3728 66.78 GB 59.03 %

/progs 61 428 46.03 GB 40.68 %

/progs/bima 53 341 44.78 GB 39.58 %

/pub/SPP 4 13 33.92 GB 29.98 %

/pub/SPP/GRL_SSS_paper_data 0 4 30.92 GB 27.33 %

/progs/bima/miriad_2013.7 1 24 24.39 GB 21.55 %

/progs/bima/data 36 147 8.52 GB 7.53 %

/pub/warnerem 180 2364 8.31 GB 7.34 %

/pub/jyli 6 259 8.02 GB 7.09 %

/pub/jyli/ison_hstdd13229 3 223 8.01 GB 7.08 %

/pub/jyli/ison_hstdd13229/data 2 223 8.01 GB 7.08 %

/progs/bima/miriad_2013.7/mac 0 14 7.69 GB 6.80 %

/progs/bima/data/astute 4 50 7.04 GB 6.23 %

/pub/warnerem/facgradstaff_pics 167 1935 6.31 GB 5.58 %

/pub/jyli/ison_hstdd13229/data/archive 0 174 5.70 GB 5.03 %

/pub/ludmilla 0 1 4.19 GB 3.70 %

/pub/warnerem/facgradstaff_pics/faculty 95 1173 3.75 GB 3.31 %

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253-v2 0 15 3.55 GB 3.14 %

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253 0 8 3.48 GB 3.07 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Miscellaneous Files 31.83 GB 28.13 %

Archive Files 30.12 GB 26.62 %

Disk Image Files 21.54 GB 19.04 %

Data Files 20.24 GB 17.89 %

Image Files 7.01 GB 6.20 %

Document Files 1.17 GB 1.04 %

Video Files 1.10 GB 0.97 %

Windows Package Files 69.43 MB 0.06 %

Music Files 46.22 MB 0.04 %

Help Files 3.44 MB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 20.71 GB

Average: 1.73 GB

Maximum: 9.26 GB

Minimum: 0.01 GB

From: 2014/07

To: 2015/06 0 GB

3 GB

6 GB

8 GB

11 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 112.17 GB

Average: 11.22 GB

Maximum: 43.51 GB

Minimum: 0.25 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

11 GB

23 GB

34 GB

45 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 4071 Files

Average: 407 Files

Maximum: 2061 Files

Minimum: 25 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

516 Files

1031 Files

1547 Files

2062 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

NOEXT Files 31.78 GB 30.00 %

FITS Files 18.93 GB 17.86 %

GZ Files 17.41 GB 16.43 %

VMDK Files 7.94 GB 7.50 %

DMG Files 7.50 GB 7.07 %

TAR Files 6.88 GB 6.50 %

VDI Files 6.10 GB 5.76 %

7Z Files 4.44 GB 4.19 %

CR2 Files 2.90 GB 2.74 %

JPG Files 2.07 GB 1.96 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

JPG Files 1.79 K 46.52 %

FITS Files 500 Files 12.99 %

GZ Files 436 Files 11.33 %

CR2 Files 399 Files 10.37 %

PSD Files 230 Files 5.98 %

TBL Files 145 Files 3.77 %

NOEXT Files 127 Files 3.30 %

TXT Files 103 Files 2.68 %

EPS Files 79 Files 2.05 %

PDF Files 39 Files 1.01 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Miscellaneous Files 221 31.83 GB 28.13 %

Archive Files 502 30.12 GB 26.62 %

Disk Image Files 6 21.54 GB 19.04 %

Data Files 695 20.24 GB 17.89 %

Image Files 2447 7.01 GB 6.20 %

Document Files 302 1.17 GB 1.04 %

Video Files 27 1.10 GB 0.97 %

Windows Package Files 1 69.43 MB 0.06 %

Music Files 42 46.22 MB 0.04 %

Help Files 10 3.44 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Miscellaneous Files 221 31.83 GB 28.13 %

Flexible Image Transport System File 500 18.93 GB 16.73 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 436 17.41 GB 15.38 %

VMWare Virtual Disk File 1 7.94 GB 7.02 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 4 7.50 GB 6.63 %

TAR Archive File 30 6.88 GB 6.08 %

Virtual Disk Image File 1 6.10 GB 5.39 %

7-Zip Compressed File 4 4.44 GB 3.93 %

Canon RAW Image File 399 2.90 GB 2.56 %

JPEG Image 1790 2.07 GB 1.83 %

Adobe Photoshop Image 230 1.88 GB 1.66 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 11 865.84 MB 0.75 %

QuickTime Movie File 16 780.00 MB 0.67 %

Application Save File 15 570.13 MB 0.49 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 19 499.43 MB 0.43 %

Encapsulated PostScript Document 79 469.61 MB 0.41 %

MATLAB Variables Binary File 6 345.86 MB 0.30 %

MPEG-4 Multimedia File 7 344.07 MB 0.30 %

MS Developer Studio Application Extension 2 311.41 MB 0.27 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 18 267.59 MB 0.23 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

NOEXT Files 127 31.78 GB 28.09 %

FITS Files 500 18.93 GB 16.73 %

GZ Files 436 17.41 GB 15.38 %

VMDK Files 1 7.94 GB 7.02 %

DMG Files 4 7.50 GB 6.63 %

TAR Files 30 6.88 GB 6.08 %

VDI Files 1 6.10 GB 5.39 %

7Z Files 4 4.44 GB 3.93 %

CR2 Files 399 2.90 GB 2.56 %

JPG Files 1790 2.07 GB 1.83 %

PSD Files 230 1.88 GB 1.66 %

ZIP Files 10 865.79 MB 0.75 %

MOV Files 16 780.00 MB 0.67 %

SAV Files 15 570.13 MB 0.49 %

TGZ Files 19 499.43 MB 0.43 %

EPS Files 79 469.61 MB 0.41 %

MAT Files 6 345.86 MB 0.30 %

MP4 Files 7 344.07 MB 0.30 %

PKG Files 2 311.41 MB 0.27 %

PPT Files 18 267.59 MB 0.23 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 718 4303 113.14 GB 100.00 %

/pub 645 3728 66.78 GB 59.03 %

/progs 61 428 46.03 GB 40.68 %

/progs/bima 53 341 44.78 GB 39.58 %

/pub/SPP 4 13 33.92 GB 29.98 %

/pub/SPP/GRL_SSS_paper_data 0 4 30.92 GB 27.33 %

/progs/bima/miriad_2013.7 1 24 24.39 GB 21.55 %

/progs/bima/data 36 147 8.52 GB 7.53 %

/pub/warnerem 180 2364 8.31 GB 7.34 %

/pub/jyli 6 259 8.02 GB 7.09 %

/pub/jyli/ison_hstdd13229 3 223 8.01 GB 7.08 %

/pub/jyli/ison_hstdd13229/data 2 223 8.01 GB 7.08 %

/progs/bima/miriad_2013.7/mac 0 14 7.69 GB 6.80 %

/progs/bima/data/astute 4 50 7.04 GB 6.23 %

/pub/warnerem/facgradstaff_pics 167 1935 6.31 GB 5.58 %

/pub/jyli/ison_hstdd13229/data/archive 0 174 5.70 GB 5.03 %

/pub/ludmilla 0 1 4.19 GB 3.70 %

/pub/warnerem/facgradstaff_pics/faculty 95 1173 3.75 GB 3.31 %

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253-v2 0 15 3.55 GB 3.14 %

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253 0 8 3.48 GB 3.07 %

/pub/lgm 0 14 2.83 GB 2.50 %

/pub/SPP/HAARP_Heating_Freq_Sweep_Data 0 4 2.60 GB 2.30 %

/pub/ijlee9 0 4 2.40 GB 2.12 %

/pub/jyli/ison_hstdd13229/data/mutchler 0 43 2.28 GB 2.02 %

/progs/bima/AStute 0 8 2.10 GB 1.86 %

/pub/warnerem/facgradstaff_pics/grads 38 420 1.42 GB 1.26 %

/progs/bima/miriad_2014.7 0 6 1.35 GB 1.19 %

/progs/nemo 1 73 1.25 GB 1.10 %

/progs/bima/miriad_2012.7 0 9 1.15 GB 1.02 %

/pub/thuard 0 3 1.10 GB 0.97 %

/progs/bima/miriad_2012.7_beta 0 12 1.06 GB 0.94 %

/pub/warnerem/data 1 13 0.99 GB 0.88 %

/pub/lisse 156 344 972.83 MB 0.84 %

/progs/bima/data/admit 28 76 886.46 MB 0.77 %

/pub/dckim 0 233 848.92 MB 0.73 %

/pub/abostrom 0 7 827.39 MB 0.71 %

/progs/bima/miriad_2008.7 0 10 808.68 MB 0.70 %

/pub/warnerem/Thanksgiving2013 2 202 800.70 MB 0.69 %

/progs/bima/miriad_2011.7 0 11 757.79 MB 0.65 %

/pub/warnerem/facgradstaff_pics/mailro... 19 219 756.15 MB 0.65 %

/pub/warnerem/data/489Comacina 0 10 753.62 MB 0.65 %

/pub/veilleux 14 84 679.76 MB 0.59 %

/progs/bima/miriad_2010.7 0 9 640.73 MB 0.55 %

/pub/drupke 0 4 618.85 MB 0.53 %

/pub/drake 2 25 570.18 MB 0.49 %

/pub/warnerem/Thanksgiving2013/EOrosz_cell 0 52 546.28 MB 0.47 %

/pub/drake/for_Eric 0 13 506.12 MB 0.44 %

/pub/mfa 6 10 468.25 MB 0.40 %

/progs/bima/miriad_2007.7 0 6 424.05 MB 0.37 %

/pub/warnerem/facgradstaff_pics/staff 11 123 406.38 MB 0.35 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/SPP/GRL_SSS_paper_data/GRL_SSS_Detection_Raw 24/Mar/2014 30.92 GB

/progs/bima/miriad_2013.7/gradmap-disk1.vmdk 05/Jan/2015 7.94 GB

/progs/bima/miriad_2013.7/ubuntu_12.04.vdi 25/Jul/2013 6.10 GB

/pub/ludmilla/RO-A-OSINAC-3-AST1-STEINS_FLY-BY-V1.0.tar.gz 15/Oct/2009 4.19 GB

/progs/bima/miriad_2013.7/mac/xcode_3.2.6_and_ios_sdk_4.3.dmg 20/Jul/2011 4.14 GB

/pub/SPP/HAARP_Heating_Freq_Sweep_Data/HAARP_SEE_06_Jun.7z 20/Apr/2015 2.60 GB

/progs/bima/miriad_2013.7/mac/xcode_3.2.2_and_iphone_sdk_3.2_final.dmg 17/Jun/2010 2.31 GB

/pub/lgm/serpens-fits.tar 28/Jun/2013 2.24 GB

/progs/bima/miriad_2013.7/ubuntu_12.04.vdi.7z 25/Jul/2013 1.84 GB

/pub/ijlee9/c0635.2D_97OrionB.1.miriad.tar 30/Jan/2014 1.57 GB

/progs/bima/mirbench4.tar 05/Feb/2013 1.04 GB

/progs/bima/miriad_2013.7/mac/xcode313_2736_developerdvd.dmg 17/Jun/2010 0.97 GB

/progs/bima/data/admit/bench2.tar.gz 27/Mar/2014 881.07 MB

/progs/bima/miriad_2014.7/miriad_linux64_SL65_gfortran.tar.gz 24/Jul/2014 857.13 MB

/progs/bima/AStute/orionall_hannclean_hotcore_cube.fits 12/Jun/2013 844.18 MB

/pub/ijlee9/hops68.tar 30/Jan/2014 836.03 MB

/progs/nemo/nemo-sol8.tar 24/Mar/2007 827.01 MB

/progs/bima/miriad_andreas.tar.gz 03/May/2013 808.38 MB

/pub/warnerem/data/489Comacina/ADV2015-01-09 09/Jan/2015 739.28 MB

/progs/bima/AStute/big_cube.fits 02/Oct/2012 701.10 MB

/pub/thuard/H.tar.gz 16/Dec/2011 594.51 MB

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253/ngc253_...be_extended_SPW_3_contsub_clean.fits 22/Jul/2013 501.65 MB

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253/ngc253_...be_extended_SPW_2_contsub_clean.fits 22/Jul/2013 500.09 MB

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253-v2/ngc253_fullcube_compact_spw1_clean.c.fits 18/Feb/2015 462.34 MB

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253-v2/ngc253_fullcube_compact_spw0_clean.c.fits 18/Feb/2015 461.46 MB

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253-v2/ngc253_fullcube_compact_spw3_clean.c.fits 18/Feb/2015 461.44 MB

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253-v2/ngc253_fullcube_compact_spw2_clean.c.fits 18/Feb/2015 459.67 MB

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253/ngc253_...be_extended_SPW_0_contsub_clean.fits 22/Jul/2013 440.71 MB

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253/ngc253_...be_extended_SPW_1_contsub_clean.fits 22/Jul/2013 440.71 MB

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253/ngc253_...ube_compact_SPW_0_contsub_clean.fits 22/Jul/2013 431.35 MB

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253/ngc253_...ube_compact_SPW_2_contsub_clean.fits 22/Jul/2013 431.35 MB

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253/ngc253_...ube_compact_SPW_3_contsub_clean.fits 22/Jul/2013 431.35 MB

/progs/bima/data/c0104I.8D_115NGC4254.2.miriad.tar.gz 21/Jun/2010 425.25 MB

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253-v2/ngc253_fullcube_compact_spw0_clean.ce.fits 27/Apr/2015 424.20 MB

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253-v2/ngc253_fullcube_compact_spw1_clean.ce.fits 27/Apr/2015 424.20 MB

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253-v2/ngc253_fullcube_compact_spw2_clean.ce.fits 27/Apr/2015 424.18 MB

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253-v2/ngc253_fullcube_compact_spw3_clean.ce.fits 27/Apr/2015 424.18 MB

/progs/bima/data/astute/n253/ngc253_...ube_compact_SPW_1_contsub_clean.fits 22/Jul/2013 384.47 MB

/pub/abostrom/ic5063_data.zip 06/Nov/2014 338.46 MB

/incoming/s52010tc7_2_0.pkg 07/Jun/2015 284.75 MB

/pub/thuard/Ks.tar.gz 16/Dec/2011 264.63 MB

/pub/thuard/J.tar.gz 16/Dec/2011 264.26 MB

/pub/mwolfire/olivier/m17eq2000.fits 19/Jul/2010 258.52 MB

/progs/bima/AStute/cg_run001.fits 20/Jul/2012 256.01 MB

/progs/bima/AStute/cg_run003.fits 20/Jul/2012 256.01 MB

/pub/warnerem/data/VID_20141201_185719972.mp4 01/Dec/2014 255.65 MB

/progs/bima/pacsdata.tar.gz 05/Dec/2009 232.53 MB

/pub/jyli/ison_hstdd13229/data/archive/ic7i11010_drz.fits 14/Oct/2013 211.44 MB

/pub/jyli/ison_hstdd13229/data/archive/ic7i11020_drz.fits 14/Oct/2013 209.31 MB

/pub/jyli/ison_hstdd13229/data/archive/ic7i20nnq_drz.fits 14/Oct/2013 207.19 MB
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